
 
 

 
2012 Advisory Board  
 
 
 
 
Tim Brown  
IPG (Intertape Polymer Group 
3647 Cortex Road West 
Bradenton, FL  34210 
Cell (215) 866.7285 
tbrown@itape.com 
 
 
Bob Clemence 
Hyde Tools 
54 Eastford Road 
Southbridge, MA  01550 
Cell (508) 320-2551 
bclemence@hydetools.com 
 
 
Bob Grimmett 
Sani Seal Toilet Gasket 
5856 Thunderbird Road 
Indianapolis, IN  46236 
Cell (317) 946-4757 
bob@sanisealgasket.com 

 
 
Casey Mathews 
Wooster Brush Company 
P.O. Box 6010 
Wooster, OH  44691 
Office (330) 264-4440 
caseymathews@woosterbrush.com 
 
 
George Ronnestrand 
Jack Links Beef Jerky 
25093 279th Avenue 
Holcombe, WI  54745 
(612) 618-1974 
gronnestrand@jacklinks.com 
 
 
 
Tom Taylor 
Fulton Corporation 
303 8th Avenue 
Fulton, IL  61252 
(815) 589-3211 
Tctaylor410@aol.com 

 
 
 
Bob Cutter 
NRHA 
6325 Digital Way, Suite 300 
Indianapolis, IN  46278 
Cell (317) 690-3371 
Office (317) 275-9427 
bcutter@nrha.org 

 
 
Diane Allen 
NRHA 
6235 Digital Way, Suite 300 
Indianapolis, IN  46278 
Cell (317) 432-9177 
Office (317) 275-9430 
dallen@nrha.org 
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